
What’s On in Arnesby 

Date Time What Where 

Sat 29 Nov 2.00pm 
Arnesby Christmas Bazaar 
Proceeds to St Peter’s Church 

Village Hall 

Sat 29 &  
Sun 30 Nov 

10am – 6pm 
Peter & Liza Welton – Open Artist’s Studio 
Drinks & Nibbles all day 

Orchard Cottage Studio,  
Mill Hill Road 

Mon 01 Dec 4.00pm Rev Liz – Tea, chat and prayers 
Spriggs – Cambridge House, 
South Close 

Tue 02 Dec 7.30pm Film Night – “One Chance” Village Hall 

Fri 05 Dec 5pm prompt 
Messy Church – Pre-Christmas Treasure 
Hunt. Bring a torch, warm / wet weather 
clothes & at least one adult 

Village Hall 

Wed 10 Dec 7.30pm Book Club – “Dissolution” by C L Sansome Long Acre, St Peter's Road 

Sat 13 Dec 10.30am – 12.30pm Christmas Coffee Morning  The Chapel 

Tue 16 Dec 12 noon – 12.30pm Mobile Library  
Outside Old Adult School,  
St Peter’s Road 

Wed 17 Dec 7.30pm Film Night – “Belle” Village Hall 

Thurs 18 Dec 7.30pm 

Christmas - Village Meal – Bring & Share 
Organised by: 
Penny Elliott, Steph, Karen & Amanda  
Contact: 0116 2478621/733/736/119 

Village Hall 

Fri 19 Dec 7.00pm 
Carol Singing followed by refreshments  
In aid of Cancer Research 

Outside the Village Hall 

Sun 21 Dec 4.00pm 
Joint carol service with Arnesby School 
Choir 

St Peter’s Church 

Christmas 
Eve 

 NO carol singing this year  

Mon 05 Jan 4.00pm Rev Liz – Tea, chat and prayers 
Chapmans – Rickyard Cottage, 
Robert Hall Rd 

Tue 06 Jan 7.30pm Film Night – “Picnic at Hanging Rock” Village Hall 

Sat 10 Jan 7.30pm Book Club – Bring a book Cambridge House, South Close 

Tue 13 Jan 12 noon – 12.30pm Mobile Library  
Outside Old Adult School,  
St Peter’s Road 

Tue 27 Jan 7.30pm Film Night – “Goodbye Lenin!” Village Hall 

    

Regular Events   

Mondays 6.30pm – 7.30pm Keep Fit with Maria Bilson Village Hall 

Tuesdays 10.30am – 12 noon Coffee morning & ABC Toddler Group The Chapel – term time only 

Tuesdays 7.30pm – 9pm 
Bell ringing practice 
Beginners or experienced welcome 
Contact Judith Mace 0116 2478982 

St Peter’s Church 

Fridays 10.00am – 12 noon 
Parent & Toddler Group  
Contact Emily 07772 012146 

Village Hall – term time only 

Fridays 6.30pm – 7.30pm Fun Club (ages 5 – 11 years) Baptist Chapel 

Fridays 7.45pm – 9pm Youth Club (age 12+ years) Baptist Chapel 

    

To have your event included contact Monica Dowson 
tel: 2478296 or email: monica.dowson@btinternet.com 

 


